




Annexure – 11.1 
 

POST GRADUATE DIPLOMA IN INFRASTRUCTURE BUSINESS (PGDIB) 
BATCH V (2015 – 17) - SEMESTER  III & IV 

 ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2016 -17 
 

Monday, 18th July 2016 Semester III Commences 

Monday, 15th August 2016 Independence Day HOLIDAY 

Monday, 5th September 2016 Ganesh Chaturthi HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, 11th October 2016 Dasara / Dusshera HOLIDAY 

Friday, 28th   October 2016 to Tuesday, 1st 
November 2016  Diwali HOLIDAY  

Saturday, 5th November 2016 Semester Ends 

Monday, 7th November to  Saturday, 12th 
November 2016 Study Leave 

Wednesday, 16th November to Thursday, 24th 
November 2016 Third Semester Exams 

Monday, 12th December 2016 Semester IV Commences 

Thursday, 26th January 2017 Republic Day HOLIDAY 

Monday, 13th March 2017 Holi HOLIDAY 

Tuesday, 28th March 2017 Gudi Padwa Holiday 

Thursday, 6th April 2017 Semester Ends 

Friday, 7th  April to Monday, 10th  April 2017   Study Leave 

Tuesday, 11th April to Saturday, 15th April 
2017 Final Semester Exams 
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